Security
Motion Sensor
GEMC‐BSLC‐PIR
DESCRIPTION:
The Napco GEMC-BSLC-PIR Passive Infrared Sensor
can cover 50' long by 50' wide (high Sensitivity) or 30' x
35' (low sensitivity) and can be corner or wall mounted.
The GEMC-BSLC-PIR is an addressable sensor being

6.4cm x 4.8cm)
 Shipping Weight:  5oz. (142g)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 GEMC-BSLC-PIR:  Addressable SLC Commercial
Burg Device - PIR Motion Detector, Range 50'x50'.
Standard Wide-Angle Lens (LENS109) Coverage Pattern
(a ) TO P  V IE W (b) S ID E  V IE W
85 o
6 ’
50 ’ 50 ’LO O K D O W N
Z O N E
Top View: Standard Wide Angle Lens (LENS109) corner mounted
PIR
85°
50 ft.
Side View: Pet-Alley Lens (LENS817) used for larger pets
5-6 ft. pet undected
Large Pet Avoidance
50 ft.
Top View: Barrier Lens (LENS818) used for hallways
50 ft.
Side View: Standard Lens (LENS100) used for small pets
pet less than 20 lbs. only
7 ft.
min. avoid pet activity within 6 ft. of detector
Small Pet Avoidance